
FORMER LRO MEMBERSHIP GROUP/FACILITY INTERIM LRO

Cheryl Beal

Community Forensics Mental Health

Cory Szczepanski 
cory@mahcp.ca

CODI

Crisis Response Services

Eden MHC

FACT

Former AFM North

Former MATC

PACT

Selkirk Mental Health Centre

Shared Health AFM

Northern RHA

Roger Quenelle

Dynacare
Garrett Finck

garrett@mahcp.ca

Klinic Yaza Shapata
yazas@mahcp.caCentre de santé - Saint-Boniface

Nine Circles
Angie Boehm

angie@mahcp.ca

CancerCare Manitoba
Cory Szczepanski 

cory@mahcp.ca

Cory Szczepanski

Churchill EMS

Shane Robinson
(TERM)

shaner@mahcp.ca

MTCC

Shared Health EMS North

VECTRS

Patient Transport

Chelsea Kaufmann

Aboriginal Health & Wellness Centre
Dyesebel Martinez

dyesebelm@mahcp.ca

Misericordia Health Centre Non-DI
Angie Boehm

angie@mahcp.ca

Winnipeg Clinic
Rebecca Clifton

rebecca@mahcp.ca

Interim changes to LRO portfolios EFFECTIVE
DECEMBER 1, 2025

mailto:cory@mahcp.ca
mailto:garrett@mahcp.ca
mailto:yazas@mahcp.ca
mailto:angie@mahcp.ca
mailto:cory@mahcp.ca
mailto:shaner@mahcp.ca
mailto:dyesebelm@mahcp.ca
mailto:angie@mahcp.ca
mailto:rebecca@mahcp.ca

